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SECTION 3. That Section 27 odeub% lIiI.B. 670 of the 121st
al Assembly be amended to read as follows:

Gene‘I.Sec. s27. Th); following agencies shall be rgta.med pursuant to
division (D) of section #8484 101.83 of the Revised dee and s_ball
P AR 31éede t:ha-b talees eﬁ':e:l:r Jﬁﬂ&&!‘yefl— 1900
101-84 of the Revised ; ‘ . :
shell expire on dJune 20; 1098;
353 of the +17th General Assembly 2004:

UNCODIFEID
AGENCY NAME SECTION
Advisory Beard COUNCIL on Amusement
Ride Safety ‘D for P 1711.51
i d irectors for Prison
ﬁggcl)iory Board © é 5145.162
Appalachian Public Facilities Fesk Feree
COUNCIL Sec. 3, H.B.
280, 121st
GA
. . . 06
Apprenticeship Council t}lll.
Armory Board of Control _ 3911.09
Banking Beard COMMISSION H3+63

REVISED CODE OR

Board of Voting Machine Examiners
Board of Governors, Medical Malpractice
Joint Underwriting Association
Board of Tax Appeals
BRAIN INJURY ADVISORY COMMITTEE
COMMITTEE
Capitol Square Review and Advisory Board
Child Support Guideline Advisory
Gemmissien COUNCIL
Children’s Trust Fund Board
Citizen’s Advisory Beerd COUNCIL (Dept.
of Mental Retardation and Developmental
Disabilities)
Citizen’s Advisory Beard COUNCIL (Dept.
of Mental Health)
Civilian Conservation Advisory Geuwneil
COMMITTEE
Coastal Resources Advisory Council
Commission on African-American Males
Commission on 3 :
HISPANIC-LATINO AfTairs
Gemmittee of Blind Vendors
Commodity Advisory Commission
Community Mental Retardation and
Developmental Disabilities Trust Fund
Advisory Besrd COUNCIL
Continuing Education Committee (for
sheriffs)
Controlling Board
Council on Alcohol and Drug Addiction
Services
COUNCIL ON UNRECLAIMED STRIP
MINE LANDS
County shrertffe SHERIFFS’ Standard Car
Marking and Uniform Commission
Criminal Sentencing Advisory Committee
Day-Care Advisory Council
Development Financing Advisory Beard
COUNCIL
Electrical Safety Inspector Advisory Beard
COMMITTEE
Engineering Experiment Station Advisory

# COMMITTEE
Environmental Beard of Review APPEALS
COMMISSION
Environmental Education Beard eof Trustees
COUNCIL

ML OL Qub B §
1123.01 |
3506.05(B) |

3929.77
5703.02

3304.231 |
3304.231

105.41 |

3113.215(G) |
3109.15 }
5123.092
5119.81
1553.10
1506.12
4112.12
121.31

338434
926.32 ]

5123.353

109.80
127.12

3793.09
1513.29
311.25 |
181.22

5104.08

122.40

3783.08
3335.27

3745.02
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3745.21



PP(g{é Lo? 3

Forestry Advisory Council

Governor’s Community Service Gemissien
COUNCILL

Governor’s Council on People with
Disabilities

Hazardous Waste Facility Board

~ Health Care Quality Advisory Council

Health Data Advisory Committee
Hemophilia Advisory Gemmittee COUNCIL
Historic Site Preservation Advisory Board
Home Health Agency Advisory Council
Hospital Advisory Committee and the
Medical Advisory Committee of the Joint
Underwriting Association Board of
Governors

Industrial Commission

Industrial Commission Nominating

Cemmittee COUNCIL

Industrial Technology and Enterprise

Advisory Beard COUNCIL

Insurance Agent Education Advisorv Besrd

COUNCIL

Interagency Recycling Market Development

Workgroup

deint Gemmittee on Mentel Reterdation and
Disgbilities

Joint Select Committee on Volume Cap

Labor-Management Government Advisory

Gemmittee COUNCIL

Leke Erie Geormmission

Legal Rights Service Commission

Martha Kinney Cooper Ohioana Library

Association Board of Trustees

Maternal and Child Health Gensultents’

Greup COUNCIL

Medicaid Long-Term Care Reimbursement

Study Gemmittee COUNCIL

Medically Handicapped Children’s Medical

Advisory Gemmittee COUNCIL

Milk Sanitation Board

Mine Subsidence Insurance Governing Board

Multi-Agency Radio Comrmunication Systems
Steering Committee

Multidisciplinary Beard COUNCIL

1503.40
121.40

3303.41
3734.05
3364333
4121.442
3729.61
3701.145
149.301
3701.88

<$939+F
3929.76
4121.02
4121.04
122.29
3905.483
1502.10

+04-3+
133.021

4121.70
16506-33
5123.60
3375.62
3701.025
5111.34
3701.025
3713469

917.03
3929.51

Sec. 21, H.B.

790, 120th
GA
3746.03

National Museum of Afro-American History
and Culture Planning Geusred
COMMITTEE

Ohio Advisory Council for the Aging

Ohio Arts Council

Ohio Arts AND SPORTS Facilities
Commission

Ohio Benefit Systems Data Linkage
Committee

Ohio Bicentennial Commission

Ohio Cemetery Dispute Resolution
Goemmittee COMMISSION

Ohio Commission on Dispute Resolution and
Conflict Management

Ohio Educational Telecormmunications
Network Commission

Ohio Ethics Commission

Ohio Expositions Commission

Ohio Family and Children First Cabinet
Council

Ohio Geology Advisory Council

Ohio Grape Industries Committee

Ohio Historical Society Board of Trustees
OHIO LAKE ERIE COMMISSION

Ohio Medical Quality Foundation

Ohio Natural Areas Council

Ohio Parks and Recreation #Adwisery Council
Ohio Peace Officer Training Geuned
COMMISSION

Ohio Public Defender Commission

Ohio Quarter Horse Development Gemmittee
COMMISSION

Ohio Scenic Rivers Advisory Councils

Ohio Small Government Capital
Improvements Commission

Ohio Soil and Water Conservation
Commission

Ohio Standardbred Development Gemmittee
COMMISSION

Ohio Steel Industry Advisory Gemmissien
COUNCIL

Ohio Teacher Education and Gestifeation
LICENSURE Advisory Geramissien
COUNCIL

Ohio Thoroughbred Racing Advisory

160425

149.303
173.03
3379.02

3383.02

125.24
149.32

4767.05
179.02

3353.02
102.05
991.02

121.37
1505.11
924.51
149.30
1506.21
3701.89
1517.03
1541.40

109.71
120.01

3769.086
373063
1517.18
164.02
1515.02
3769.085
122.97
336106

4519283
3319.28(D)
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Committee

Ohio Tuition Trust Authority

Ohio University College of Osteopathic
Medicine Advisory Beard COMMITTEE
OHIO VENDORS REPRESENTATIVE
COMMITTEE

Ohio Veterans VETERANS’ Home Board
of Trustees

Ohio War Orpharss ORPHANS Scholarship
Board

Ohio Water Advisory Council

Oil and Gas Beard ef Rewview
COMMISSION

Organized Crime Investigations Commission
Parole Board

‘Pharmacy and Therapeutics Committee of

the Dept. of Human Services

Physical Fitness and Sports Advisory Board
Reolice and Firemerls Disebility and Pensien
Fund Beard ef Trustees

Power Siting Board

Private Water Systems Advisory Beerd
COUNCIL

Beard

Publie Employees Retirerment Beard

Public Employment Risk Reduction Advisory
Commission

Public Utilities Commission Nominating
Council .

Reclamation Besrd of Rewiew
COMMISSION

Recreation and Resources Commission
Recycling and Litter Prevention Advisory
Council

Rehabilitation Services Commission
Consumer Advisory Geuned COMMITTEE
Sehool Emplovees Retirement Boerd

Select Commission on Pyrotechnics

Services Committee of the Workers’
Compensation System

Set Aside Review Board

Small Business Stationary Source Technical
and Environmental Compliance Assistance
Council

Solid Waste Management Advisory Council
State Board of Deposit

3769.084
3334.03

3337.10
3304.34
5907.02

5910.02
1521.031

1509.35
177.01
5149.10

5111.81
3701.77

142-04
4906.02

3701.346

34643
+46-64

4167.02
4901.021

1513.05
1501.04

1502.04

3304.24
3468904
Sec. 3, H.B.
508, 119th
GA

4121.06
123.151(C)(4)

3704.19
3734.51
135.02

U oL SbHBEBYE

State Board of Library Examiners

State Beard COUNCIL of Uniform State
Laws

State Committee for the Purchase of
Products and Services of Persons with
Severe Disabilities

State Criminal Sentencing Commission
State Fire Commission

State Hishway Patrel Retirernent Beard

‘State and Local Government Commission of

Ohio

State Teachers Retirement Board

State Victims Assistance Advisory Beard
COMMITTEE

Student Tuition Recovery Authority
Subcommittee of the State Board of
Emergency Medical Services for FEire
Eighter FIREFIGHTER and Fire Safety
Inspector Training

Submerged Lands Advisory Gemmittee
COUNCIL

Tax Credit Authority

Technical Advisory Committee to assist the
Director of the Ohio Coal Develcpment
Office

Technical Advisory Council on Oil and Gas
Technology Advisory Committee (for
Education)

Unemployment Compensatic;n Board of
Review COMMISSION

Unemployment Compensation Advisory
GCommission COUNCIL

Utility Radiological Safety Board

Veterans Advisory Beard COMMITTEE
Water and Sewer Commission

Waterways Safety Council

Welfare Oversight Gemmissien COUNCIL
Wildlife Council

Women’s Policy and Research Commission
Workers’ Compensation System Owersigh
OVERSIGHT Committee

Wright-Dunbar State Heritage Commission

3375.47

105.21

4115.32
181.21

3737.81
6’ B’gé.g i

105.45
336+64

109.91
3332.081

4765.55

1506.37
122.17

15£81.35
1509.38

Sec. 45.01,
H.B. 117,
121st GA

4141.06

4141.08
4937.02
5902.02(K)
1525.11(C)
1547.73
5101.93
1531.03
121.51

Sec. 10, H.B.

222, 118th
GA
149.3217
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